VACUUM
DIGITAL VACUUM SWITCH
R
VACUUM
( 5.1 )   VACUUM GENERATOR M5
( 5.2 )   VACUUM GENERATOR   ¼" - 3/8" – 1/2"
( 5.5 )   NBR SUCTION CUPS

N   number of suction cup
www.semakmatik.com - 5.7 -
ORDERING CODES for SILICONE bellow type suction cups
1/8" - 20  mm  SILICONE
1/8" - 30 mm  SILICONE
1/8" - 40 mm  SILICONE
1/8" - 50 mm SILICONE
:
:
:
:
SMJ18SI200ÇKVV
SMJ18SI300ÇKVV
SMJ18SI400ÇKVV
SMJ14SI500ÇKVV
*   SILICONE  serie bellow type suction cups
*   Diameters are 20 mm – 30 mm – 40 mm – 50 mm
*   Support is 1/8 "  bspp ( parallel )
SILICONE SUCTION CUPS  ( bellow type )